
 STAFF AND CONTACT LIST 

  Contact Name Email Address Phone Number 

Audio-Visual Rental PRG Exhibit Services tradeshows@prg.com (888) 844-4225 

Booth Space Anne Sculthorpe asculthorpe@ippexpo.org (678) 514-1976 

Computer Rental PRG Exhibit Services tradeshows@prg.com (888) 844-4225 

Customs Clearance Colin May cmay@agility.com (941) 861-8930 

Exhibit Manager Anne Sculthorpe asculthorpe@ippexpo.org (678) 514-1976 

First Aid  
Cedrick Harmon, Reliable 

Security Services, LLC 
charmon@reliablesecurityllc.com (404) 867-6805 

Freight  Freight Operations, GES ATLFRTOPS@ges.com (770_372-5200 

Furnishings GES Customer Service 
Online chat at  

https://ordering.ges.com/051600825/ 

(800) 801-7648 
International: 

(702) 515-5970 
Mon - Thu  

9:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. ET 

Georgia World Congress 
Center 

Melinda Buchanan mbuchanan@gwcc.com (404) 223-4300 

Hotel Questions 
Maritz Global Events 

(Experient, Inc.) 
ippeexh@maritz.com 

(800) 293-7279DOM            
(240) 439-2992 INTL 

Housing Provider 
Maritz Global Events 

(formerly Experient, Inc.) 
ippeexh@maritz.com 

(800) 293-7279 DOM          
(240) 439-2992 INTL 

Installation & 
Dismantling 

GES Customer Service 
Online chat at  

https://ordering.ges.com/051600825/ 

(800) 801-7648 
International: 

(702) 515-5970 
Mon - Thu  

9:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. ET 

Lead Collection 
Equipment 

Maritz Global Events 
(formerly Experient, Inc.) 

ExhibitorServices@maritz.com (888) 889-4674 

Marketing Programs Kris Carroll kcarroll@uspoultry.org (678) 514-1979 

Media/Public Relations Gwen Venable gvenable@uspoultry.org (678) 514-1971 

Meeting Room Requests Barbara Jenkins bjenkins@uspoultry.org (770) 635-9050 

Models/Booth Personnel CMT Agency cmtinfo@cmtagency.com (866) 238-9349 

Photography Phil Skinner Photography   Phil@philskinnerphotography.com (404) 513-2134 

Plant and Floral Service 
Total Plant & Floral 

Service 
sales@total-plant.com (404) 881-0809 

Promotional Programs & 
Sponsorships/Banners 

Kris Carroll kcarroll@uspoultry.org (678) 514-1979 

Refrigeration Lowe Refrigeration info@loweusa.com (770) 461-9001 

Registration Provider 
Maritz Global Events 

(formerly Experient, Inc.) 
ippeexh@maritz.com 

(800) 293-7279 DOM         
(240) 439-2992 INTL 

Registration Questions 
Maritz Global Events 

(formerly Experient, Inc.) 
ippeexh@maritz.com 

(800) 293-7279 DOM         
(240) 439-2992 INTL 

Security Brett Force bforce@uspoultry.org (770) 635-9051 

Security Vendor 
Cedrick Harmon, Reliable 

Security Services, LLC 
charmon@reliablesecurityllc.com (404) 867-6805 

Shipping Information GES Customer Service 
Online chat at  

https://ordering.ges.com/051600825/ 

(800) 801-7648 
International: 

(702) 515-5970 
Mon - Thu  

9:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. ET 

Shuttle Bus Service Mike Boyd mboyd@uspoultry.org (770) 635-9054 

Utilities Edlen Electrical Atlanta@Edlen.com (404) 223-8400 

Internet Provider CCLD jason.harris@ccld.net (404) 222-5500 

IPPE Website Brett Force bforce@uspoultry.org (770) 635-9051 

 


